
文系 理系
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8
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10

11

12

13 保健①

14 保健①

15

16

17

18

19 スポーツ概論①

20

21 スポーツ概論① スポーツ概論①

22 スポーツⅤ①

23 スポーツ概論① スポーツⅥ①

24 スポーツⅢ・Ⅳ① スポーツⅤ①

25 スポーツⅤ① スポーツⅥ①

26 スポーツⅢ・Ⅳ① スポーツⅥ①

27 スポーツⅤ① スポーツ総合演習①

28 スポーツⅥ① 総合①

29 スポーツ総合演習①

30 総合① ＬＨＲ① ＬＨＲ①

31 ＬＨＲ① ＬＨＲ①

※数字は単位数

政治・経済②

数学Ⅱ④

化学基礎②

英語コミュニ
ケーションⅡ④

家庭基礎②

物理基礎②

英語コミュニ
ケーションⅢ④

スポーツ
Ⅰ・Ⅱ・Ⅲ・Ⅳ②

日本史探究③

スポーツⅠ・Ⅱ②

スポーツライフ
マネジメント②

音楽Ⅰ・書道Ⅰ②

英語コミュニ
ケーションⅠ③

論理・表現Ⅰ②

情報Ⅰ②

スポーツⅠ・Ⅱ②

論理国語②

古典探究③

歴史総合②

１年
３年

現代の国語②

言語文化②

公共②

論理国語② 論理国語②

古典探究③

地理総合②

スポーツ総合演習②

スポーツライフ
マネジメント②

自由選択Ｅ②

地理総合②

数学Ⅱ④

数学Ａ②

物理基礎②

化学④

英語コミュニ
ケーションⅢ④

スポーツ
Ⅰ・Ⅱ・Ⅲ・Ⅳ②

スポーツ総合演習②

スポーツライフ
マネジメント②

数学Ⅰ④

生物基礎②

２年


